
FULL NAME

ADDRESS

CITY

STATE

ZIPCODE

PHONE NUMBER

E-MAIL

2024 MEMBERSHIP FORM

Ardsley Historical Society is a 501(c)(3) charitable organization.

 All information shared is subject to our privacy policy, www.ardsleyhistoricalsociety.org/privacy-policy

CHECK: PAYABLE TO ARDSLEY HISTORICAL SOCIETY AND MAIL TO P.O. BOX 523, ARDSLEY, NY 10502

CREDIT/DEBIT CARD: WWW.ARDSLEYHISTORICALSOCIETY/MEMBERSHIP

TIERS OF MEMBERSHIP

STUDENT . . . . . . . . . . . . .

SENIOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

INDIVIDUAL . . . . . . . . . .

FAMILY . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

BUSINESS . . . . . . . . . . . .

SPONSOR . . . . . . . . . . . . 

$5.00

$12.00

$20.00

$25.00

$50.00

$50.00

SUSTAINING . . . . . . . .

40TH . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

PATRON . . . . . . . . . . . .

BENEFACTOR . . . . . . . . 

GIFT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

$100.00

$140.00

$250.00

$500.00

$_____

PAYMENT OPTIONS

I WOULD LIKE TO MAKE AN ADDITIONAL TAX-DEDUCTIBLE DONATION OF $_______ TO SUPPORT THE

ARDSLEY HISTORICAL SOCIETY.

MEMBERSHIP TYPE: NEW RENEWAL


