

2024 MEMBERSHIP FORM		
MEMBERSHIP TYPE:	NEW RENEW	/AL
FULL NAME		
ADDRESS		
CITY		
STATE		
ZIPCODE		
PHONE NUMBER		
E-MAIL		
TIERS OF MEMBERSHIP		
STUDENT \$5.00		SUSTAINING \$100.00
SENIOR \$12.00		40TH \$140.00
INDIVIDUAL \$20.00		PATRON \$250.00
FAMILY \$25.00		BENEFACTOR \$500.00
BUSINESS \$50.00		GIFT
SPONSOR \$50.00		
I WOULD LIKE TO MAKE AN ADDITIONAL TAX-DEDUCTIBLE DONATION OF \$ TO SUPPORT THE ARDSLEY HISTORICAL SOCIETY.		

PAYMENT OPTIONS

CHECK: PAYABLE TO ARDSLEY HISTORICAL SOCIETY AND MAIL TO P.O. BOX 523, ARDSLEY, NY 10502 CREDIT/DEBIT CARD: WWW.ARDSLEYHISTORICALSOCIETY/MEMBERSHIP